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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
9:42:26 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/06/2021
Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision

Event 2

01/19/2022
Accident reported: moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

Accident reported: moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

103,670  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1C81GKE68552
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/X8LTir6Wa3azgcjDik6CAd1RknT0eRyFTf30W4sb_PYL1hf7I5KlW7Ga4Esuyay5nBvxq0B8ob9f43OaZkWSsL5DOfQI3GPET3GLmAzNQdj7SQdlqqBIpM1LHjWVzN3MyOQkO6ue3ApsAM3uZU5sQYSQP1lommf7tR9YLHndQEHlhXmKjvOG-BX4h6mvrTHhqGfCcc_nTPALOPafp4WNQquRp057vdy6MkfGbQ4SqeOeSxEv03WtzcgNI0YXrc8KWEfup1Gr1hHXBFbQTHnkK5zZG2nt_gDkk6MzJiJFeYGTuuLqd6nIjEk9HbeFw1PwEcnrI6KLEs-6g42ja-7FBy4D221RsgGt1JFn98KRH3wMkNJktprQts8_6gBJnEql0-xipPLk.cfx
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02/19/2022
Accident reported:
moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-
end collision with another
motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 05/06/2021, 01/19/2022, and 02/19/2022.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

-

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/16/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/26/2016 13 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brake controller replaced
Odometer reported as 21 kilometers

01/10/2017 4,578 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 7,368
kilometers

01/10/2017 7,204 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 11,594
kilometers

Year purchased 2016 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 5 months 7 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- 14,386/yr

Last reported odometer reading 7,204 103,670

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/PMRuFF0KMJs3lkzYIThAOinSaq2R2Y0asxJskKudbzGVtUsw0dS1n92fmmSccSJXwxONOgveIAXnKGI5qNtgoE1fOYCTw5ZjAV9S9TrzNtUPNgH1_y02nN21blTKxaLWIHHgr6NJGShXcg6ofeSa9sCZh73wztzbOy7-n6WpHDhTn3SaDolKWAkQKOTa955TGNDhuBJQcf3XUBS-_Mk8kjKovwWMaTYaOJ0FQTkwJwa-CFzXCPdD2gK1ty50YytrHDXMQ8Jd-cbit_m9vIOWhW4sGmrR7Gydjy4AG_Tr-PcJQEcxXrLmBZ_jMO3rXG3Om22MOC-Zkjw08MqZ7usQZQSglQ04ASwh2QwaH2u1dpJEfcY90w_zEVJrBg0bnM0iIvvpwTko89hcvow.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/IDRKCl1oOVjfFdDruODB53ceqQZ1nHjxJ4a5l_L_-13wJuQwFtfFt9ujfzfHEKWYZDEnYxA0Gk3cZQYdIehD0qt0ZFYJ1NyZfgeqWhkT_3TR36Ft65sGMqe9CC4Dz7e5-OTO_hewZlPog4_2a-eRoh1M_yzRImOwFR8WJbA1c3pUPmKXa7MSwHidY7hrw42vOPrJEyVz5Qne2bJfPV1eD983s5TquWAL-_BQ0zRmCOOVofZREIwqLuLS8oXEFyfs19BZbPinANAIe4FBeyvAv4KnoTh7Ak4dH8eLQZXNA-3jCIaojnzVn-uenkz_hz4okLZjngzlBlT5FicR10D2QB5yHxoir5Pd5remcaIOlnk6Oso0MLxMyVQ3Wx-QSgYjXdnkghIT1qz74zo.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
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02/27/2017 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

14,386 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/04/2017 16,995 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 27,351
kilometers

04/20/2018 26,923 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 43,328
kilometers

11/13/2019 55,490 Stoney Creek Tirecraft
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-5111

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 89,302
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/10/2021 74,445 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://tirecraft.com/dealer/tirecraft-stoney-creek/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 119,808
kilometers

04/12/2021 76,035 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 122,366
kilometers

05/06/2021 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/09/2021 86,637 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 139,429
kilometers

01/19/2022 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported: moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

02/19/2022 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported: moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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10/12/2022 93,627 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 150,678
kilometers

10/20/2022 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/27/2023 98,067 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 157,824
kilometers

03/22/2023 99,144 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
Odometer reported as 159,557
kilometers

10/12/2023 103,670 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 166,841
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/17/24 at 9:42:26 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 9:42:26 AM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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